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(ItHEETA JINRU FUTURES (HONG KONG) CO., LTD.

INBUEE K
pN=]
INURS
&
INBUNZE

= ()
15262

BRI

INSTRUMENT

Corn
Mini Corn
Soybeans

Mini Soybeans
Wheat
Mini Wheat
Oats
Soybean Oil
Soybean Meal
Rough Rice
Cotton

Cocoa

b

p=i|

PRIUEEH2
25 it ]
CBOT C
CBOT YC
CBOT s
CBOT YK
CBOT W
CBOT YW
CBOT 0
CBOT 7
CBOT ™
CBOT ZR
IcUs cT
IcUs cc

B&ih
usb

usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD

usbD

MG PRI

1287

257

2640

528

2178

436

1650

2772

2046

1650

1808

11563

A ORIE S
1170

234
2400
480
1980
396
1500
2520
1860
1500
1644

10512



e (PURitbR) Coffee ICUS KC usD 15310 13919

it Orange Juice ICUS 0J usD 7338 6671
MERE Sugar No.11 ICUS SB usD 1286 1169
CIE) Cocoa LIFFE C usD 10626 9660

MHE (BTRERE) Robusta Coffee LIFFE RC usD 7471 6792
B (588%) Sugar LIFFE w usD 2097 1907

BY INSTRUMENT R 5 it A5 gl WG ORAIE HEFFIRIES
RIS Australian Dollar CME AD usbD 3234 2940
e British Pound CME BP usD 3168 2880
EX7T Canadian Dollar CME CcD usbD 1630 1482
RRMES T ERAL Euro CME EC usD 4290 3900
AR Janpanes Yen CME JY usb 4594 4176
SPAEIER Mexican Peso CME MP usD 2046 1860
FE=JT New Zealand Dollar CME NE usD 2244 2040
ARM Renminbi/USD Futures CME RMB usD 3828 3480

b
=



I iARR
ENEAT
En/BRARD
BRITo SRS HA LR
RX7Toe HTTHAtR
NEUH
IINBURRIM ER T ER A
{HESRTT
fBYBaEE
TRBIRRIM ER T ER AL
ETARDER

INBSETT R ARG

ARMRET
BTt ARM
BUTRARD
B ARD

Note: USD/CNH Futures trading hours on last trading day is 0900-1100 / JE&

Swiss Franc
Indian Rupee
USD/CNH Furtures
Euro/GBP Futures
Euro/Janpanese yen Futures
E-Mini Janpanese Yen
E-Mini Euro FX
E-micro AUD/USD
E-micro GBP/USD
E-micro EUR/USD
USD/CNH Futures
E-mini USD/CNH Futures
CNH/USD Futures
AUD/CNH Futures
EUR/CNH Futures

JPY/CNH Futures

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

CME

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

Parae

5 3 U

SF

SIR

CNH

RP

RY

J7

E7

M6A

M6B

M6E

CUs

MCS

UCN

CAU

CEU

cJp

usD

uspD

CNH

GBP

JPY

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

CNH

CNH

usD

CNH

CNH

CNH

o FETLNRITRER 5 X5 H 925 I H720900-1100

6732

1162

18480

3115

884400

2297

2145

323

317

429

20492

3446

1022

13342

11522

13039

6120

1056

16800

2832

804000

2088

1950

294

288

390

16525

2756

824

10759

9292

10514



e Sav = b
BT TR
TR ARMETHAR
EPEFRELESETTHAER
#HyToe A TTHALS
FETTou R THALS
EnrnEEARTEAR

SETTSUHT IR TTHA S

SGX AUD/JPY
SGX AUD/USD
SGX CNY/USD
SGX INR/USD
SGX KRW/JPY
SGX KRW/USD
SGX USD/CNH

SGX USD/SGD

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

Parae

5 4 U

Al

AU

cy

KJ

KU

ucC

us

JPY

uspD

uspD

uspD

JPY

usD

CNH

SGD

72600

422

1452

462

71280

832

14520

660

66000

384

1320

420

64800

756

13200

600
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N
TS RRE—AReEE
SRS
KRS
INERIAS,
S5
IPEFE SR
S5
WTIRE R
KB E
Eiig
TR
RSS3#&H&
TRS201&/%
AAEER
TRETIE
TRETEE

INSTRUMENT

Light Sweet Crude Qil

E-Mini Crude Oil

Brent Crude Oil Last Day TAS

Heating Oil
Natural Gas
E-Mini Natural Gas
RBOB Gasoline
IPE Brent Crude Oil
Gas Oil
WTI Light Sweet Crude Oil
Palm Olein
Crude Palm Oil
USD Crude Palm Oil
RSS3 Rubber
TRS20 Rubber
OSE Rubber
Tokyo Kerosene

Tokyo Crude Qil

225 it
NYMEX

NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
APEX
BMD
BMD
SGX
SGX
OSE
TOCOM

TOCOM

b

p=i|

(MG
cL

QM
BZ
HO
NG
QG

RB

PF
CPO
UPO
RT
TF
JRU
JKE

JCO

41
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
uspb
usb
usD
usD
uspb
MYR
usb
usb
usb
JPY

JPY

JPY

B4 ORAIE
8008

3432
6204
8184
7260
1815
7260
7735
5927
8976
1200
9900
3960
1320
1155
99600
193800

327600

HeFFORIE S
7280

3120
5640
7440
6600
1650
6600
7032
5388
8160
1200
9000
3600
1200
1050
99600
193800

327600



a4 INSTRUMENT R 55 it A5 Uit WG RAIE 5 YERp ORIE S
XES Gold COMEX GC usD 22440 20400
ZAR Silver COMEX SI usD 21120 19200
eSS Copper COMEX HG usD 11880 10800
INES Mini Gold COMEX QO usD 11220 10200
MEs E-micro Gold COMEX MGC usD 2244 2040

s (AEM) Shanghai Gold CNH COMEX SGC CNH 29040 26400
EB€ (n) Shanghai Gold USD COMEX SGU usD 5940 5400
INESR Mini Silver COMEX Ql usD 10560 9600
INELEH Mini Copper COMEX QcC usb 5940 5400

= Lithium COMEX LTH usD 2376 2160

e Palladium NYMEX PA usD 16500 15000

HE Platinum NYMEX PL usD 6600 6000

B Aluminum LME AH usD 4263 4263

a Copper LME CA usb 17490 17490

5 Zinc LME ZS usD 6545 6545

= Nickel LME NI usD 10811 10811

th Lead LME PB usD 3658 3658

2 Tin LME SN usD 20790 20790

#
o
=i



Ev/Meta
SET/IMETR
ETTIMEE
ETTIMEIR
Ev/IMet
EIMeH
ETHEE
ARHEE
®a
AFX&EE
SEN=E
SEN=
AAEE

USD Mini Aluminum
USD Mini Copper
USD Mini Zinc
USD Mini Nickel
USD Mini Lead
USD Mini Tin
USD Gold
CNH Gold
Iron Ore
Gold
Silver
Platinum

Palladium

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

SGX

OSE

OSE

OSE

OSE

Parae

5 7 U

LUA

LUC

LUz

LUN

LUP

LUS

GDU

GDR

FE

JAU

JSV

JPL

JPA

usD

uspD

uspD

uspD

usD

usD

usD

CNH

usD

JPY

JPY

JPY

JPY

1117

3814

1534

6863

690

5267

22775

163318

1426

693600

417600

268200

1389600

893

3050

1226

5490

552

4213

18366

131707

1296

693600

417600

268200

1389600



INEUETRHTTEEL (USDS)
MEBLE-R(RIEHE
IR /R5004581

RS
MEBLE- (IR E 500
INBURERIA TS 100454L
{HABYE-4RETIX T2 100

INUT IR
MEBYE-IX{RE 22000
222548 (37T)
£2225k5(HE)

IRENFEEIVIX

ETTIRE

INSTRUMENT

Mini Dow Jones ($5)
Micro E-mini Dow
S&P 500
E-Mini S&P 500
Micro E-mini S&P500
E-Mini NASDAQ 100
MicroE-Mini NASDAQ 100
E-Mini Russell 2000
MicroE-Mini Russell 2000
Nikkei 225 (Dollar) Futures
Nikkei 225 (Yen) Futures
Volatility Index

USD Index

825 Pt
CBOT

CBOT
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME

CBOE

ICUS

b

p=i|

M
YM

MYM
SP
ES

MES
NQ
MNQ
RTY
M2K
NKD
NIY
VX

DX

41
usb
uspb
uspb
usb
usb
usb
uspb
usb
uspD
usD
JPY
uspb

usbD

MG PRI B

13728

1373

75900

19272

1927

29304

2930

10032

1003

17160

1716000

9280

2624

HeFFORIE S
12480

1248
69000
17520

1752
26640

2664

9120

912
15600
1560000
8436

2386



(EEZ=E
INBUTEAEREEN
HEAEEEALS

INBUHBRTEEUHALY
FRE 1205 55HA LR
TEERBIEEHAL
FEFRFRE AS0
HEZ225/48 (HE)
HE2225/48 (355T)
INBIREZ225038(HER)
SRR ETEE
=EDAXIEH
HEIRDAXIEE
BEIRENER 501521
=4inE =k
RH£22255%%
INBUHEZ225488)
IREMMEINSUEEL

B ESE TR

Note: KOSPI trading hours on last trading day is 0800-1420 / JE& : KOSPI& |55 H 15 i 1E4Z0800-1420

Hang Seng Index
Mini Hang Seng
H-share Index Futures
Mini H-share Index Futures

CES China 120 Index
Heng Seng Total Return Index)

FTSE Xinhua China A50 Index
Nikkei 225 (Yen) Futures
Nikkei 225 (Dollar) Futures
Mini Nikkei 225 Index
KLCI Index Futures
DAX
Mini DAX
Euro STX-50
FTSE 100
Nikkei 225
Mini Nikkei 225
Tokyo Price Weighted Index

KOSPI 200 futures

HKEX HSI
HKEX MHI
HKEX HHI
HKEX MCH
HKEX CHH
HKEX HTI
SGX CN
SGX NK
SGX NU
SGX NS
BMD KLI
EUREX DAX
EUREX DXM
EUREX ESX
LIFFE Z
OSE(JPX) NK225
OSE(JPX) NK225M
OSE(JPX) TOPIX
KRX KOS

o il

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

usbD

JPY

usD

JPY

MYR

EUR

EUR

EUR

usD

JPY

JPY

JPY

KRW

149784

29957

58733

11746

28711

60152

1320

1716000

17160

343200

5280

52526

10505

4638

7948

3004946

300496

1904550

7.50%

120793

24158

47364

9472

23154

48121

1200

1560000

15600

312000

4800

52526

10505

4638

7225

3004946

300496

1904550

7.50%



‘Y INSTRUMENT 25 it ] B WA PRIE S HEFRRRIIE 2
KHEEBAF RS US Bond CBOT ZB usD 4884 4440
10EE BT RS 10 - year T-Note CBOT ZN usb 2475 2250
SEEERA RS 5 - year T-Note CBOT ZF usD 1650 1500
2EFEERHRS 2 - year T-Note CBOT zT usD 1584 1440

R EFE(REuro-Bobl EURO-Bobl Futures EUREX GBM EUR 1349 1349

+5&{%KEuro-Bund EURO-Bund Futures EUREX GBL EUR 2358 2358
BHAEX Japanese Govt Bond OSE(JPX) JGBL JPY 1877982 1877982
INEH-EEHR AR BUF (RS Mini JGB 10 Yr Bond SGX JB JPY 184800 168000

‘Y INSTRUMENT 25 Pt ] & I PRIE S YR RIIE 5
AL Feeder Cattle CME FC usb 6996 6360
e Live Cattle CME LC usb 4092 3720
EERE Lean Hogs CME LN usb 2244 2040
A#110 Lumber 110 CME LB usb 11088 10080

%10 ;W



‘Y INSTRUMENT R 55 it R gt PG RIE 2 YERpORIE S
FRAHEH Medium & Sour Crude Oil INE SC CNH 24.00% 24.00%
208K TSR 20 INE NR CNH 24.00% 24.00%
Ry S Low Sulfur FuelQil INE LU CNH 24.00% 24.00%
FRR 5 Copper Cathode INE BC CNH 24.00% 24.00%
PTA PTA ZCE TA CNH 24.00% 24.00%
" A Iron Ore DCE | CNH 24.00% 24.00%

W TEAR R E, —LIFE U -
Note: There is a slight difference in the trading hours listed in this contract information sheet from that listed by the Exchange due to the essential system maintenance at
the end of each trading day.

Disclaimer: While care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, they are provided "as is" and without warranties of any kind, and are
subject to change without notice.

ENRR



EFGgT KGR RS A4S BT BEER HET I W1 ORI

APEX F FO N 2 520
APEX F PF N 2 1000
APEX F uc N 2 1100
ASX F AP N 2 0
ASX F XT N 2 0
BMD F CPO N 2 8250
BMD F KLI N 2 4400
BMD F UPO N 2 3300
CBOE F VX N 2 7733
CBOE F XBT N 2 4004
CBOT F 10Y N 2 330
CBOT F 2YY N 2 363
CBOT F 30Y N 2 297
CBOT F oYY N 2 341
CBOT F C N 2 1072.5
CBOT F KW N 2 1760
CBOT F MYM N 2 1144
CBOT F 0 N 2 1375
CBOT F S N 2 2200
CBOT F N N 2 2805
CBOT F UB N 2 5665
CBOT F W N 2 1815
CBOT F YC N 2 214.5
CBOT F YK N 2 440
CBOT F YM N 2 11440
CBOT F Yw N 2 363
CBOT F ZB N 2 4070
CBOT F ZF N 2 1375
CBOT F ZL N 2 2310
CBOT F Al N 2 1705
CBOT F ZN N 2 2062.5
CBOT F ZQ N 2 1457.5
CBOT F ZR N 2 1375
CBOT F 7T N 2 1320
CME F AD N 2 2420
CME F BP N 2 2200
CME F BTC N 2 174977
CME F CD N 2 1210
CME F CNH N 2 15400
CME F E7 N 2 1595
CME F EAD N 2 8030
CME F EC N 2 3190
CME F ECD N 2 4620
CME F ED N 2 0
CME F EMD N 2 8470
CME F ES N 2 16060



CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

ETH
FC
FTh
J7
JY
LB
LC
LN
M2K
M6A
M6B
M6C
M6E
M6J
MBT
MCD
MES
MJY
MNH
MNQ
MP
NE
NIY
NKD
NQ
PJY
RA
RF
RMB
RP
RTY
RU
RY
SE
SF
SIR
SP
TRY
UN
ALT
GC
GCK
GCT
HG
HR
LTH
MGC

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NN NDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND D NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDNDDND DD

88583
5830
2750
1705
3410
9240
3410
1870

836
242
220
163. 35
319

54450

3498

121
1606
341
1540
2442
1430
1540
1430000
14300
24420
880000
1540
2310
3190
2200
8360

0
660000
7700
4950
968
63250
190080
7920
3850

18700
4620

18700
9900
1100
1980
1870



COMEX F MHG N 2 990
COMEX F QC N 2 4950
COMEX F QI N 2 8800
COMEX F QO N 2 9350
COMEX F SGC N 2 24200
COMEX F SGU N 2 4950
COMEX F ST N 2 17600
COMEX F SIL N 2 3520
COMEX F SIT N 2 17600
COMEX F TIO N 2  95524.2
DCE F A N 1 0.07
DCE F A N 1 0.07
DCE F B N 1 0.2
DCE F B N 1 0.2
DCE F I N 1 0.2
DCE F I N 1 0.2
DCE F L N 1 0.15
DCE F L N 1 0.2
DCE F M N 1 0.2
DCE F M N 1 0.2
DCE F P N 1 0.2
DCE F P N 1 0.2
DCE F Y N 1 0.2
DCE F Y N 1 0.2
DGCX F DBRC N 2 5850
DGCX F DG N 2 5050
DGCX F DINR N 2 375
DGCX F DPPM N 2 252
DGCX F DS N 2 3300
DGCX F DWTI N 2 7200
DGCX F DWTIM N 2 500
DME F 0QD N 2 8800
EUREX F BTP N 2 2578.02
EUREX F CRQ N 2 500. 5
EUREX F DAX N 2 43772.01
EUREX F DXM N 2 8754.19
EUREX F ESX N 2 3865.35
EUREX F GBL N 2 1965.09
EUREX F GBM N 2 1124.58
EUREX F GBS N 2 407.06
EUREX F GBX N 2 3935.78
EUREX F OAT N 2 2060. 47
EUREX F SMI N 2 7356.57
EUREX F VS N 2 303. 1
EURONEXT F ZCC N 2 4511.92
HKEX F CAU N 2 11118
HKEX F CEU N 2 8844



HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

CHH
CIN
CJP
CUS
EAN
FEM
FEQ
GDR
GDU
GTI
HHT
HST
HTI
ITI
LRA
LRC
LRN
LRP
LRS
LRZ
LUA
LUC
LUN
LUP
LUS
LUZ
MAN
MBI
MCA
MCH
MCI
MCN
MCS
MDN
MHI
MIN
MJU
MMN
MOI
MPI
MTN
MTW
MWN
SIU
SSI
UCN
UIN

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NN NDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND D NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDNDDND DD

23926
2979
10839
14111
4202
1106
1219
36907
5226
23341
47680
116774
50127
8645
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
17595
2806
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
4495
28355
691
8472
9044
5067
25137
852
360



HKEX F VHS N 2 28834
ICEU F B N 2 5049
ICEU F C N 2 8855
ICEU F G N 2 4939
ICEU F I N 2 643. 5
ICEU F R N 2 2442
ICEU F RC N 2 6226
ICEU F T N 2 5753
ICEU F W N 2 1747.9
ICEU F Z N 2  5679.3
ICSG F BM N 2 644. 6
ICSG F CHM N 2 672. 1
1CSG F CNM N 2 254. 1
1CSG F GM N 2 669.68
ICSG F GM N 2 483.67
ICSG F SDX N 2 437.36
ICUS F CC N 2 9636
ICUS F CT N 2 1507
ICUS F DX N 2 2186.8
ICUS F KC N 2 12758.63
ICUS F 0J N 2 6114.9
ICUS F RS N 2 662. 4
ICUS F SB N 2 1071.84
ICUS F TF N 2 366
ICUS F YG N 2 1799.513
ICUS F YI N 2 1943.7
ICUS F G N 2 5597.24
ICUS F 71 N 2 9718.5
INE F BC N 1 0.15
INE F BC N 1 0.15
INE F EC N 1 0. 22
INE F EC N 1 0. 22
INE F LU N 1 0.2
INE F LU N 1 0.2
INE F NR N 1 0.15
INE F NR N 1 0.15
INE F SC N 1 0.2
INE F SC N 1 0.2
KRX F KOS N 1 0.075
LME F AA N 2 6300
LME F AH N 2 3875
LME F AM N 2 3350
LME F CA N 2 15900
LME F CO N 2 5260
LME F MD N 2 11245.5
LME F ML N 2 1080
LME F ML N 2 775



LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
LME
NSE
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

MO
NA
NI
0AD
0CD
OND
OPD
0SD
0ZD
PB
SC
SN
SR
7S
GIN
BZ
CL
HO
MCL
MTF
NG
PA
PL
QG
QM
RB
JAM
JAS
JAU
JCR
JGBL
JPA
JPL
JRB
JRU
JRV
JSV
NK225
NK225M
TOPIX
AJ
AU
CH
CN
CY
EY
FE

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NN NDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND D NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDNDDND DD

18000
3220
9828
3875

15900
9828
3325

18900
5950
3325

320
18900
420
5950
2750
5170
5720
6820
572
9350
6050

13750

5500

1512.5
2860
6050
57800
112000
578000
78000
1562940
1158000
223500

40000

82000

85500

348000
2332333
233461
1484713
60500
352

0

1100
1210

0

1188



SGX F 1D N 2 0
SGX F IN N 2 0
SGX F IU N 2 385
SGX F JB N 2 154000
SGX F JG N 2 1540000
SGX F KJ N 2 59400
SGX F KU N 2 693
SGX F MD N 2 0
SGX F MUC N 2 3025
SGX F MY N 2 0
SGX F NK N 2 1430000
SGX F NS N 2 286000
SGX F NU N 2 14300
SGX F RT N 2 1100
SGX F SG N 2 2090
SGX F ST N 2 0
SGX F ™ N 2 1210
SGX F TF N 2 962. 5
SGX F W N 2 0
SGX F TWD N 2 3630
SGX F TWN N 2 4950
SGX F uc N 2 12100
SGX F UsS N 2 550
TFEX F GO N 2 26560
TFEX F S50 N 2 4860
TOCOM F JCO N 2 273000
TOCOM F JGL N 2 195500
TOCOM F JKE N 2 161500
ZCE F MA N 1 0.2
ZCE F MA N 1 0.2
ZCE F 0I N 1 0.09
ZCE F 0I N 1 0.09
ZCE F PF N 1 0.2
ZCE F PF N 1 0.2
ZCE F PK N 1 0.2
ZCE F PK N 1 0.2
ZCE F RM N 1 0.1
ZCE F RM N 1 0.1
ZCE F SR N 1 0.09
ZCE F SR N 1 0.09
ZCE F TA N 1 0.2
ZCE F TA N 1 0.2
1818 INE F BC N 1 0. 096
1818 INE F BC N 1 0. 096
1818 ZCE F TA N 1 0.10368
1818 ZCE F TA N 1 0.10368
APEX F FO 2509 N 2 520



APEX
BMD
BMD
BMD
CBOE
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

PF

CPO
KLI
UPO
VX

10Y
2YY
30Y
5YY

KW
MYM

N
UB

YC
YK
YM
Yw
7B
ZF
ZL
Al
ZN
ZQ
ZR
7T
AD
BP
BTC
CD
CNH
E7
EAD
EC
ECD
ED
ES
ETH
FC
FTh
J7
JY
M2K
M6A

2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NN NDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND D NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDNDDND DD

1000
8250
4400
3300

o O O

1072.5
1760

1375
2200
2805
5665
1815
214.5
440

363
4070
1375
2310
1705

2062. 5

1375
1320
2695
2640

1358. 5

1787.5
8855
3575

5307. 5

S O OO

1914
3828

269. 5



CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

M6B
M6E
MBT
MCD
MES
MJY
MNH
MNQ
MP
NE
NIY
NKD
NQ
PJY
RA
RF
RMB
RP
RTY
RU
RY
SE
SF
SIR
UN
ALT
GC
HG
HR
LTH
MHG
QC
QI
SGC
SGU
SI
SIL
SIT
TI0

CCHHTD W =

2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

= = = = = = = DD DD NN NN DN NDNDNDNDNDNDNDND DD NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND DD

264
357.5

135.85

382.8

1705
1870

0

0

0
982300
1925
2750

0

2596

0

4950
737000
9405
5610

0

9240
3850
18700
9900

SO O OO OO

17600
3520

07
07
07
07
11
11
07
07

P,



DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DGCX
DGCX
DME

HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

< =<'mu ===

DINR
0QD
CAU
CEU
CHH
CIN
CJP
CUS
EAN
FEM
FEQ
GDR
GDU
HHT
HST
HTI
LRA
LRC
LRN
LRP
LRS
LRZ
LUA
LUC
LUN
LUP
LUS
LUZ
MAN
MBI
MCA
MCH
MCS
MDN
MHT
MIN
MJU
MMN
MTN
MTW

2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND DD NDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDND

0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
5050
7
8800
10906
9602
22929
3099
10866
17077
3896
1071
1190
136098
18979
48944
124820
49502
6011
21253
36654
5665
30975
8578
916
3098
5719
569
4322
1212
3271
13140
5000
9788
2872
1065
24964
5865
5280
1609
670
7514



HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
I1CSG
ICSG
ICSG
ICSG
ICUS
ICUS
ICUS
ICUS
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
NSE
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

MWN
SIU
UCN
UIN
VHS

o HO O W™

H

BM
CHM
CNM
SDX
CC
DX
KC
0J
BC
BC
LU
LU
NR
NR
SC
SC
GIN
BZ
CL
HO
MCL
MTF
NG
PA
PL
QG
M
RB
JCR
JGBL
JRB
JRU
JRV
NK225

2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509
2509

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN MNDNNMNINNNMNMMNMMNINDINDNDNDN A DNDMNMNMDMNDDMNDINDDINDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDND DN

7820
9310
835
365
28302
6446
8855
4939
254. 375
2596
5830
7480
6623. 1
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
434. 28
9636
2171. 4
12758. 63
6114.

CLLLLLLL,e e
CONNNININIDNDN N ©

ol
-
DO
S

6

@]
[}
o O O

6050
13750
5500

0

0

6050
78000
1564985
40000
83000
83500
2504122



OSE F NK225M 2509 N 2 250413
OSE F TOPIX 2509 N 2 1587125
SGX F AJ 2509 N 2 0
SGX F AU 2509 N 2 0
SGX F CN 2509 N 2 0
SGX F CY 2509 N 2 0
SGX F FE 2509 N 2 0
SGX F IU 2509 N 2 0
SGX F JB 2509 N 2 0
SGX F JG 2509 N 2 0
SGX F KJ 2509 N 2 0
SGX F KU 2509 N 2 0
SGX F MUC 2509 N 2 0
SGX F NK 2509 N 2 0
SGX F NS 2509 N 2 0
SGX F NU 2509 N 2 0
SGX F RT 2509 N 2 0
SGX F SG 2509 N 2 0
SGX F ™ 2509 N 2 0
SGX F TF 2509 N 2 0
SGX F TWD 2509 N 2 0
SGX F TWN 2509 N 2 0
SGX F uc 2509 N 2 0
SGX F UsS 2509 N 2 0
TFEX F GO 2509 N 2 26560
TOCOM F JCO 2509 N 2 273000
TOCOM F JGL 2509 N 2 195500
TOCOM F JKE 2509 N 2 154000
APEX F FO 2510 N 2 520
APEX F PF 2510 N 2 1000
BMD F CPO 2510 N 2 8250
BMD F KLI 2510 N 2 4400
BMD F UPO 2510 N 2 3300
CBOE F VX 2510 N 2 7733
CBOT F 10Y 2510 N 2 330
CBOT F 2YY 2510 N 2 363
CBOT F 30Y 2510 N 2 297
CBOT F 5YY 2510 N 2 341
CBOT F ZL 2510 N 2 2310
CBOT F Al 2510 N 2 1705
CBOT F ZQ 2510 N 2 247.5
CME F AD 2510 N 2 2420
CME F BP 2510 N 2 2200
CME F BTC 2510 N 2 160919
CME F CD 2510 N 2 1210
CME F CNH 2510 N 2 15400
CME F EC 2510 N 2 3190



CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DGCX
DME
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

ETH
FC
FT5
JY
LC
LN
MBT
MNH
MP
NIY
RA
RMB
RP
SIR
ALT
GC
GCK
GCT
HG
HR
LTH
MGC
MHG
QC
Q0
SGC
SGU
SI
SIL
TIO

T H =™

DINR
0QD
CAU
CEU
CHH
CIN
CJP
CUS
EAN

2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NDNDDNDNDDND === = EDNDNDNDNDNDNDND DD NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDND DD DN DD

79849
5830
2750
3410
3410
1870
3223
1540
1430

1430000
1540
3190
2200

968
3850

18700

4620
0

9900
1026. 3
1980
1870

0

0

0

24200
4950

17600
3520

5524. 2

07
11
11
07
07
08
.08
375
8800
11118
8844
23926
2979
10839
14111
4202

CLOLCLL L2 2



HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICSG
ICSG
I1CSG
ICUS
ICUS
INE

INE

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

FEM
GDR
GDU
HHT
HST
HTI
LRA
LRC
LRN
LRP
LRS
LRZ
LUA
LUC
LUN
LUP
LUS
LUZ
MAN
MBI
MCA
MCH
MCS
MDN
MHI
MIN
MJU
MMN
MTN
MTW
MWN
SIU
UCN
UIN
VHS

=3 — O ™

CHM
CNM
CT
SB
BC
BC

2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

R DD NN NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDND DD NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND DD

1106
36907
5226
47680
116774
50127
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852
360
28834
5335
4939
242.275
6105
1747.9
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
1507
1071. 84
0. 15
0.15



INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
NSE
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

EC
EC
LU
LU
NR
NR
SC
SC
GIN
BZ
CL
HO
MCL
MTF
NG
PA
PL
QG
QM
RB
JAM
JAS
JAU
JPA
JPL
JRB
JRU
JRV
JSV
NK225M
AJ
AU
CN
CY
FE
IU
KJ
KU
MUC
NK
NS
RT
SG
™
TF
TWD
TWN

2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2510

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN DN =

e e
N

e o
— =

3 e

\]
[Sx
O O NN OO NN DD DN

5720
6820

9350
6050
13750
5500

0

0

6050
57800
112000
578000
1158000
223500
40000
82000
85500
348000
232643
60500
352
1100
1210
1084. 6
385
59400
693
3025
1430000
286000
1100
2090
1210
962. 5
3630
4950



SGX
SGX
TOCOM
TOCOM
TOCOM
APEX
APEX
BMD
BMD
BMD
CBOE
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX
COMEX

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

uc
US
JCO
JGL
JKE
FO
PF
CPO
KLI
UPO
VX
10Y
2YY
30Y
oYY

YK
ZQ
ZR
AD
BP
BTC
CD
CNH
EC
ETH
FC
FT5
JY
MBT
MNH
MP
NIY
RA
RMB
RP
SIR
ALT
GC
HG
HR
LTH
MHG
QC
SGC
SGU
ST

2510
2510
2510
2510
2510
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD NN NN NDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDND D NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDNDDNNDNDDND DD

12100
550
273000
195500
161500
520
1000
7700
4400
3300
5962
330
363
297
341
2200
440
566. 5
1375
2420
2200
161843
1210
15400
3190
80399
5830
2750
3410
3234
1540
1430
1430000
1540
3190
2200
968
3850
18700
9900
1100
1760
990
4950
24200
4950
17600



COMEX F SIL 2511 N 2 3520
COMEX F TIO 2511 N 2 4950
DCE F A 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F A 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F B 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F B 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F I 2511 N 1 0.11
DCE F I 2511 N 1 0.11
DCE F L 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F L 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F M 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F M 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F P 2511 N 1 0.08
DCE F P 2511 N 1 0.08
DCE F Y 2511 N 1 0.07
DCE F Y 2511 N 1 0.07
DGCX F DG 2511 N 2 5050
DGCX F DINR 2511 N 2 375
DGCX F DS 2511 N 2 3300
DME F 0QD 2511 N 2 8800
HKEX F CAU 2511 N 2 11118
HKEX F CEU 2511 N 2 8844
HKEX F CHH 2511 N 2 23926
HKEX F CIN 2511 N 2 2979
HKEX F CJP 2511 N 2 10839
HKEX F CUS 2511 N 2 14111
HKEX F EAN 2511 N 2 4202
HKEX F FEM 2511 N 2 1106
HKEX F GDR 2511 N 2 36907
HKEX F GDU 2511 N 2 5226
HKEX F HHT 2511 N 2 47680
HKEX F HST 2511 N 2 116774
HKEX F HTI 2511 N 2 50127
HKEX F LRA 2511 N 2 6131
HKEX F LRC 2511 N 2 21612
HKEX F LRN 2511 N 2 36415
HKEX F LRP 2511 N 2 5679
HKEX F LRS 2511 N 2 31161
HKEX F LRZ 2511 N 2 8950
HKEX F LUA 2511 N 2 931
HKEX F LUC 2511 N 2 3178
HKEX F LUN 2511 N 2 5679
HKEX F LUP 2511 N 2 575
HKEX F LUS 2511 N 2 4389
HKEX F LUZ 2511 N 2 1278
HKEX F MAN 2511 N 2 3298
HKEX F MBI 2511 N 2 12661



HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
ICSG
ICSG
I1CSG
ICUS
ICUS
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
INE
NSE
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
OSE
OSE

= Bies Bie s ey Bies Bies By Bies Bies Bies ey Bies Bie s Bies By Bie s Bie s Bie s Bies Bies Bie s Bie s Bie Bies Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s ey Bies Bie s Bie s By Bies Bies Bie s Biey Bies BEe s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s e s Bies Bie s |

MCA
MCH
MCS
MDN
MHI
MIN
MJU
MMN
MTN
MTW
MWN
SIU
UCN
UIN
VHS

RC

BM
CHM
CNM
0J
RS
BC
BC
LU
LU
NR
NR
SC
SC
GIN
BZ
CL
HO
MCL
MTF
NG
PA
PL
QG
QM
RB
JCR
JRB

2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511

ZzZ2zZ2Z2Z22Z22=2222222=2=222222Z222222Z22=222222=2=22222=2222%2Z=

DD DN NN DNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDND === = DNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDNDDDNDDDNDDDND DD DD DN

5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852

360
28834
5049
4489. 1
317.625
5830
5753
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
6114.9
662. 4
0.1
11
.13
.14
.12
.13
.13
.14
750
0
5720
6820
572
9350
6050
13200
5500
1512.5
2860
6050
78000
40000

N O OO OO OO



OSE
OSE
OSE
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
SGX
TOCOM
TOCOM
TOCOM

e lieS Hies Bes Bie s Bie s Bies Bie BEe s Bie s Biey Biey Bies Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s Bie s Biey Bie s Bie s By Biey Bie s Bies)

JRU
JRV
NK225M
AJ
AU
CN
CY
FE
IU
KJ
KU
MUC
NK
NS
RT
SG
™
TF
TWD
TWN
uc
US
JCO
JGL
JKE

2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511
2511

ZzZzzZz2zZ2zZ2Z2Z2zZ2=Z2=Z222=2Z2=2=22222=2=2222=

DD DN NN DNDNDDNDINDDNDNDNDINDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDDNDDDNDDDNDDDND DD DN

82000
85500
232716
60500
352
1100
1210
1188
385
59400
693
3025
1430000
286000
880
2090
1210
770
3630
4950
12100
550
273000
195500
161500



AEFF PRAUE S SEWTaR TR S OR1 DRALE ST HRAE A

520
1000
1100

0

0
7500
4000
3000
7030
3640

300

330

270

310

975
1600
1040
1250
2000
2550
5150
1650

195

400

10400

330
3700
1250
2100
1550
1875
1325
1250
1200
2200
2000

159070
1100
14000
1450
7300
2900
4200
0

7700
14600

520
1000
1100

0

0
8250
4400
3300
7733
4004

330

363

297

341

1072.5
1760
1144
1375
2200
2805
5665
1815

214.5
440
11440

363
4070
1375
2310
1705

2062. 5
1457. 5
1375
1320
2420
2200
174977
1210
15400
1595
8030
3190
4620

0

8470
16060

520
1000
1100

0

0
7500
4000
3000
7030
3640

300

330

270

310

975
1600
1040
1250
2000
2550
5150
1650

195

400

10400

330
3700
1250
2100
1550
1875
1325
1250
1200
2200
2000

159070
1100
14000
1450
7300
2900
4200
0

7700
14600

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 ZHANGXY
—1 ZHANGXY
-1 WURH

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

-0. 02 WURH

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

0. 03 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 ZHANGXY
0 WURH
0 LULZ

HRAEIS R BHLIRE

gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



80530
5300
2500
1550
3100
8400
3100
1700

760
220
200

148.5

290

49500

3180

110
1460
310
1400
2220
1300
1400
1300000
13000
22200
800000
1400
2100
2900
2000
7600

0
600000
7000
4500
880
57500
172800
7200
3500

17000
4200

17000
9000
1000
1800
1700

88583
5830
2750
1705
3410
9240
3410
1870

836
242
220
163. 35
319

54450

3498

121
1606
341
1540
2442
1430
1540
1430000
14300
24420
880000
1540
2310
3190
2200
8360

0
660000
7700
4950
968
63250
190080
7920
3850

18700
4620

18700
9900
1100
1980
1870

80530
5300
2500
1550
3100
8400
3100
1700

760
220
200

148.5

290

49500

3180

110
1460
310
1400
2220
1300
1400
1300000
13000
22200
800000
1400
2100
2900
2000
7600

0
600000
7000
4500
880
57500
172800
7200
3500

17000
4200

17000
9000
1000
1800
1700

0.04 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY

0. 03 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY
0. 2 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

0. 13 LULZ

0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
Erdstnbatugnsutn

suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



9
45
80
85

220
45

160
32

160
50
0.

o
S

=)

S

0

58

50

3

2

33

72

5

80
2578.

500
43772.
8754.
3865.
1965.
1124.
407.
3935.
2060.
7356.

303
4511.

89

71

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
22
07

S
=

—
DO DO DD O DD DD

.2
50
50
75
52
00
00
00
00
02
)
01
19
35
09
58
06
78
47
o7
.1
92
66
32

9

90

4950
8800
9350
24200
4950
17600
3520
17600
5524. 2
0.07

S
S
=

=)
—_

S

0

S

DO DO DD O DD DN DD

2

5850
5050

3
2

75
52

3300
7200

5

00

8800
3703.
760.
42626.
8525.
3746.
2536.
1377.
472.
4538.
2270.
6186.
479.
4511.
11118
8844

34
07
29
09
49
33
71
94
07
69
84
98
92

9

00

4500
8000
8500
22000
4500
16000
3200
16000
5022

oo
o O
N9

=)
—_

S

S

DO DO DD O DD DN DD

5850
5050

3
2

75
52

3300
7200

5

00

8000
3703.
760. 07
42626. 29
8525.
3746.
2536.
1377.
472.
4538.
2270.
6186.
479.
4511.
8966
7132

34

09
49
33
71
94
07
69
84
98
92

-0.

=)

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

05 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

. 2 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.01 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

.02 LULZ
. 04 LULZ

0 ZHANGXY

.02 LULZ
.08 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gHan#RHs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#ns B
gHanaats T
gHanants B
guanants T
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#RHs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



19295
2383
8741

11379
3361

891
983

29763
4214

18673

38451

94172

40101
6916
4904

17289

29132
4543

24928
7160

744
2542
4543

460
3511
1022
2638

10128
4298
7690

14076
2244
2265

826

18833
4734
4351
1308
3596

22684

552
6777
7235
4053

20109

687

288

23926
2979
10839
14111
4202
1106
1219
36907
5226
23341
47680
116774
50127
8645
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
17595
2806
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
4495
28355
691
8472
9044
5067
25137
852
360

19295
2383
8741

11379
3361

891
983

29763
4214

18673

38451

94172

40101
6916
4904

17289

29132
4543

24928
7160

744
2542
4543

460
3511
1022
2638

10128
4298
7690

14076
2244
2265

826

18833
4734
4351
1308
3596

22684

552
6777
7235
4053

20109

687

288

o O O O

|
o O

o O OO

.04 LULZ
.03 LULZ

0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
. 08 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.12 LULZ
. 13 LULZ

0 WURH

.03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ

0 WURH

.02 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ

0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
.04 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.05 LULZ
.01 LULZ
. 04 LULZ
.07 LULZ
.03 LULZ

0 WURH
0 ZHANGXY

.01 LULZ
. 03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.02 LULZ

0 ZHANGXY
0 ZHANGXY

.03 LULZ
. 13 LULZ
. 16 LULZ
. 15 LULZ

0 WURH

.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



23067
4590
8050
4490

585
2220
5660
5230
1589
5163

586

611

231

608. 8

439. 7

397.6
8760
1370
1988

11598. 75
5559
662. 4
974. 4
366
1635. 921
1767
5088. 4
8835
0.15
0.15

0. 22

0. 22

0.2

0.2

0.15
0.15
0.2

0.2
0.075

6300

3875

3350

15900

5260

11245.5

1080

775

28834
5049
8855
4939

643. 5
2442
6226
5753

1747.9
5679. 3

644. 6

672. 1

254. 1

669. 68
483. 67
437. 36
9636
1507
2186. 8
12758. 63
6114.9
662. 4
1071. 84
666
1799. 513
1943. 7
5597. 24
9718.5
0.15
0.15

0. 22

0. 22

0.2

0.2

0.15
0.15
0.2

0.2
0.075

6300

3875

3350

15900

5260

11245.5

1080

775

23067
4590
8050
4490

585
2220
5660
5230
1589
5163

586

611

231

608. 8

439. 7

397.6
8760
1370
1988

11598. 75
5559
662. 4
974. 4
666
1635. 921
1767
5088. 4
8835
0.15
0.15

0. 22

0. 22

0.2

0.2

0.15
0.15
0.2

0.2
0.075

6300

3875

3350

15900

5260

11245.5

1080

775

0. 02 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 ZHANGXY

0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 ZHANGXY

0 ZHANGXY

0 ZHANGXY

0 ZHANGXY
0. 5 HUANGQX

0. 36 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

0. 25 HUANGQX
0. 15 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

—0. 17 WURH

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
BHAnHRHY

gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
BHAnHRHY

gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#Rs B
gHanaats T
gHanaRs B
guanants T
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
HantaHs

gaantag N



18000
3220
9828
3875

15900
9828
3325

18900
5950
3325

320
18900
420
5950
2500
4700
5200
6200
520
8500
5500

12500
5000
1375
2600
5500

57800

112000
578000
78000
1562940
1158000
223500

40000

82000

85500

348000
2332333
233461
1484713
55000
320

0

1000
1100

0

1080

18000
3220
9828
3875

15900
9828
3325

18900
5950
3325

320
18900
420
5950
2750
5170
5720
6820
572
9350
6050

13750

5500

1512.5
2860
6050
57800
112000
578000
78000
1466135
1158000
223500

40000

82000

85500

348000
2080384
207128
1184393
60500
352

0

1100
1210

0

1188

18000
3220
9828
3875

15900
9828
3325

18900
5950
3325

320
18900
420
5950
2500
4700
5200
6200
520
8500
5500

12500
5000
1375
2600
5500

57800

112000
578000
78000
1466135
1158000
223500

40000

82000

85500

348000
2080384
207128
1184393
55000
320

0

1000
1100

0

1080

0 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-0.01 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0.01 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 WURH
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



0

0

350
140000
1400000
54000
630

0

2750

0
1300000
260000
13000
1000
1900

0

1100
875

0

3300
4500
11000
500
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2
0.2
0.09

(]
O O OO o o
©

oo

o O
NN OO — — DN DN DN

0.09
0. 096
0. 10368

0. 10368
520

0
0
.0

»

0

0

385
154000
1540000
59400
693

0

3025

0
1430000
286000
14300
1100
2090

0

1210
962. 5
0

3630
4950
12100
550
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2
0.2
0.09

(]
O OO oo o
©

oo

o O
NN OO — — DN DN DN

0.09
0. 096
0. 10368

0. 10368
520

0
0
.0

»

0

0

350
140000
1400000
54000
630

0

2750

0
1300000
260000
13000
1000
1900

0

1100
875

0

3300
4500
11000
500
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2
0.2
0.09

(]
O OO oo o
©

()

¥ o O

[ e el

O N o O

OO NN OO~ DNDDNDDNDDND

o
(]
O
»

0. 10368
0. 10368
520

-1 WURH
—1 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 WURH
0 LULZ
-1 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 WURH
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 ZHANGXY
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
1 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
1 HUANGQX
0.2 LULZ
0.2 LULZ
0.2 LULZ
0.2 LULZ
0 HUANGQX

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#Rs B
gHanaats T
gHanaRs B
guanants T
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#s B
gHanaats T
gaantag N



1000
8250
4400
3300

1000
7500
4000
3000

1740
3480

245

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
-1 ZHANGXY
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



240
325

123.5

348

1550
1700

0

0

0
893000
1750
2500

0

2360

0

4500
670000
8550
5100

0

8400
3500
17000
9000

SO O OO OO

16000
3200

07
07
07
07
11
11
07
07

P,

264
357.5

135.85

382.8

1705
1870

0

0

0
982300
1925
2750

0

2596

0

4950
737000
9405
5610

0

9240
3850
18700
9900

SO O OO OO

17600
3520

07
07
07
07
11
11
07
07

P,

12

1
1

893
1
2

2

4
670
8
5

8
3
17
9

16
3

P,

240
325

3.5

348

550
700

0

0

0
000
750
500

0
360

0
500
000
550
100

0
400
500
000
000

SO O OO OO

000
200

07
07
07
07
11
11
07
07

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 ZHANGXY
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gHan#ns B
gHanaats T
gHanants B
guanants T
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#RHs B
gagnaats T



0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
5050
7
8000
8795
7743
18491
2447
8762
13771
3116
863
959
109756
15305
39470
100661
39601
4808
17002
29323
4532
24780
6862
732
2478
4575
455
34957
969
2616
10512
4000
7893
2297
852
20132
4692
4224
1287
536
6011

0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
5050
7
8800
10906
9602
22929
3099
10866
17077
3896
1071
1190
136098
18979
48944
124820
49502
6011
21253
36654
5665
30975
8578
916
3098
5719
569
4322
1212
3271
13140
5000
9788
2872
1065
24964
5865
5280
1609
670
7514

0.07
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.07
0.07
5050
7
8000
8795
7743
18491
2447
8762
13771
3116
863
959
109756
15305
39470
100661
39601
4808
17002
29323
4532
24780
6862
732
2478
4575
455
3497
969
2616
10512
4000
7893
2297
852
20132
4692
4224
1287
536
6011

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

—0. 98 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

gHan#Ris B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#Rs B
gHanaats T
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



6256 7820
7448 9310
673 835
292 365
22641 28302
5860 6446
8050 8855
4490 4939
231. 25 254.375
2360 2596
5300 5830
6800 7480
6021  6623.1
586 644. 6
611 672. 1
231 254. 1
394.8  434.28
8760 9636
1974  2171.4
11598. 75 12758. 63
5559  6114.9
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2
0.2 0.2

0 0

0 0
5200 5720
6200 6820
0 0

0 0
5500 6050
12500 13750
5000 5500
0 0

0 0
5500 6050
78000 78000
1564985 1476135
40000 40000
83000 83000
83500 83500

2504122 2219617

6256
7448
673
292
22641
5860
8050
4490
231.25
2360
5300
6800
6021
586
611
231
394.8
8760
1974
11598. 75
5559
0.2

CLLLLLL e
© O NN NN N NN

5200
6200

5500
12500
5000

0

0

5500
78000
1476135
40000
83000
83500
2219617

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
-1 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

. 01 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

. 02 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

. 02 HUANGQX

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gHanaRs B
guanants T
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



250413
1587125

(e

e eoleolBoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNRoRoReololhoBol ol ol e Ne)

0
26560
273000
195500
154000
520
1000
7500
4000
3000
7030
300
330
270
310
2100
1550
225
2200
2000
146290
1100
14000
2900

221962
1277556

(e

e eoleoBoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNRoRoNReoloho ol ol ol e Ne)

0
26560
273000
195500
154000
520
1000
8250
4400
3300
7733
330
363
297
341
2310
1705
247.5
2420
2200
160919
1210
15400
3190

221962
1277556

(e

e eoleoBoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNRoRoNReoloho ol ol ol e Ne)

0
26560
273000
195500
154000
520
1000
7500
4000
3000
7030
300
330
270
310
2100
1550
225
2200
2000
146290
1100
14000
2900

0. 02 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX
—1 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0. 03 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



72
5
2
3
3
1
2
1
1

1300
1
2
2

3
17
4

9

1
1

22
4
16
3
5

0.

8
8
7
19
2
8
11
3

coocoooo

590
300
500
100
100
700
930
400
300
000
400
900
000
880
500
000
200

0
000
933
800
700

0

0

0
000
500
000
200
022
07
07
11
11
07
07
08
.08
375
000
966
132
295
383
741
379
361

79
5
2
3
3
1
3
1
1

1430
1
3
2

3
18
4

9
102
1
1

24
4
17
3
552

0.

8
11
8
23
2
10
14
4

coocoooo

849
830
750
410
410
870
223
540
430
000
540
190
200
968
850
700
620

0
900
6.3
980
870

0

0

0
200
950
600
520
4.2
07
07
11
11
07
07
08
.08
375
800
118
844
926
979
839
111
202

72590
5300
2500
3100
3100
1700
2930
1400
1300

1300000
1400
2900
2000

880
3500

17000

4200

0
9000
933
1800
1700
0

0

0

22000
4500

16000
3200
5022

07
11
11
07
07
08
.08
375
8000
8966
7132
19295
2383
8741
11379
3361

CLOLCLL L2 2

0.

0.

04 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

03 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX

-1 LULZ
0 LULZ

.04 LULZ
. 13 LULZ

0 LULZ
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ
-1 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

.05 LULZ

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX

.02 LULZ
.08 LULZ
. 04 LULZ
. 03 LULZ

0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
.08 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gHan#RHs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHanans B
gHanaats T
gHanants B
guanants T
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128
4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
552
6777
1235
4053
687
288
23067
4850
4490
220. 25
5550
1589
586
611
231
1370
974. 4
0. 15
0.15

1106
36907
5226
47680
116774
50127
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852
360
28834
5335
4939
242.275
6105
1747.9
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
1507
1071. 84
0.15
0.15

891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128
4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
552
6777
71235
4053
687
288
23067
4850
4490
220. 25
5550
1589
586
611
231
1370
974. 4
0.15
0.15

o O OO

|
o O

O OO OO O OO

|
o O

0

.03 LULZ
.12 LULZ
. 13 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ

0 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.04 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.05 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.04 LULZ
.07 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.03 LULZ
. 13 LULZ
. 16 LULZ
. 15 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ

0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ
0. 5 HUANGQX
. 36 HUANGQX

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gHan#Hs B
gagnaats T



e e
NI

e o
— =

S oo

(\]
S
O O DN OO NN DD DN

5200
6200

0

8500
5500
12500
5000

0

0

5500
57800
112000
578000
1158000
223500
40000
82000
85500
348000
232643
55000
320
1000
1100
986
350
54000
630
2750
1300000
260000
1000
1900
1100
875
3300
4500

e e
NI

e o
— =

RS

\]
[Sx
O O DN OO NN DD DN

5720
6820

0

9350
6050
13750
5500

0

0

6050
57800
112000
578000
1158000
223500
40000
82000
85500
348000
205694
60500
352
1100
1210
1084. 6
385
59400
693
3025
1430000
286000
1100
2090
1210
962. 5
3630
4950

e e
NI

e o
— =

S oo

(\]
S
O O DN OO NN DD DN

(@]
[\.)
S
()

6200

8500
5500
12500
5000

0

0

5500
57800
112000
578000
1158000
223500
40000
82000
85500
348000
205694
55000
320
1000
1100
986
350
54000
630
2750
1300000
260000
1000
1900
1100
875
3300
4500

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

. 25 HUANGQX
. 15 HUANGQX

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
-1 LULZ
—1 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

0. 01 HUANGQX

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

-0. 05 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

gHan#Ris B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#Rs B
gHanaats T
gHanaRs B
guanants T
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



11000
500
273000
195500
161500
520
1000
7000
4000
3000
5420
300
330
270
310
2000
400
515
1250
2200
2000
147130
1100
14000
2900
73090
5300
2500
3100
2940
1400
1300
1300000
1400
2900
2000
880
3500
17000
9000
1000
1600
900
4500
22000
4500
16000

12100
550
273000
195500
161500
520
1000
7700
4400
3300
5962
330
363
297
341
2200
440
566. 5
1375
2420
2200
161843
1210
15400
3190
80399
5830
2750
3410
3234
1540
1430
1430000
1540
3190
2200
968
3850
18700
9900
1100
1760
990
4950
24200
4950
17600

11000
500
273000
195500
161500
520
1000
7000
4000
3000
5420
300
330
270
310
2000
400
515
1250
2200
2000
147130
1100
14000
2900
73090
5300
2500
3100
2940
1400
1300
1300000
1400
2900
2000
880
3500
17000
9000
1000
1600
900
4500
22000
4500
16000

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0. 03 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0. 04 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0. 03 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



3200
4500
07
.07
07
07
11
11
07
07
07
07
08
08
.07
.07
050
375
3300
8000
8966
7132
19295
2383
8741
11379
3361
891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128

MO OO0 O0

3520
4950
07
.07
07
07
11
11
07
07
07
07
08
08
.07
.07
050
375
3300
8800
11118
8844
23926
2979
10839
14111
4202
1106
36907
5226
47680
116774
50127
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661

MO0 O0

3200
4500
07
.07
07
07
11
11
07
07
07
07
08
08
.07
07
050
375
3300
8000
8966
7132
19295
2383
8741
11379
3361
891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128

MO OO0 O0

S O O O

|
O O O O

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

0 LULZ

.02 LULZ
.08 LULZ
. 04 LULZ
. 03 LULZ

0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
.08 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.12 LULZ
. 13 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ

0 LULZ

.01 LULZ
. 04 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.05 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.04 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#Rs B
gHanaats T
gHanaRs B
guanants T
#Hanants B
gHanaats T
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#s B
gHanaats T
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
552
6777
1235
4053
687
288
23067
4590
4081
288. 75
5300
5230
586
611
231
5559
662. 4
0.1
11
.13
.14
.12
.13
.13
.14
500
0
5200
6200
520
8500
5500
12000
5000
1375
2600
5500
78000
40000

D O OO OO OO

5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852

360
28834
5049
4489. 1
317.625
5830
5753
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
6114.9
662. 4
0.1
11
.13
.14
.12
.13
.13
.14
750
0
5720
6820
572
9350
6050
13200
5500
1512.5
2860
6050
78000
40000

N O OO OO OO

4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
552
6777
1235
4053
687
288
23067
4590
4081
288. 75
5300
5230
586
611
231
5559
662. 4
0.1
11
.13
.14
.12
.13
.13
.14
500

D O O O OO OO

5200
6200
520
8500
5500
12000
5000
1375
2600
5500
78000
40000

O OO OO O OO

|
o O

.07 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.06 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.03 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.03 LULZ
. 13 LULZ
. 16 LULZ
. 15 LULZ
.02 LULZ
.01 LULZ
.02 LULZ

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 HUANGQX
0 LULZ
-1 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gHan#Hs B
gHanaats T
#Hanants B
guanants T
gHan#s B
gHanaats T
gHanaRs B
guanants T
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
sHanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaantag N



82000
85500
232716
55000
320
1000
1100
1080
350
54000
630
2750
1300000
260000
800
1900
1100
700
3300
4500
11000
500
273000
195500
161500

82000
85500
205927
60500
352
1100
1210
1188
385
59400
693
3025
1430000
286000
880
2090
1210
770
3630
4950
12100
550
273000
195500
161500

82000
85500
205927
55000
320
1000
1100
1080
350
54000
630
2750
1300000
260000
800
1900
1100
700
3300
4500
11000
500
273000
195500
161500

0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ
0 LULZ

gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaanaafs N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
suanaais N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N
gaantas N
gaanaas N
guanaas N
suanaas N
gaantas N



APEXFO
APEXPF
APEXUC
ASXAP
ASXXT
BMDCPO
BMDKLI
BMDUPO
CBOEVX
CBOEXBT
CBOT10Y
CBOT2YY
CBOT30Y
CBOT5YY
CBOTC
CBOTKW
CBOTMYM
CBOTO
CBOTS
CBOTTN
CBOTUB
CBOTW
CBOTYC
CBOTYK
CBOTYM
CBOTYW
CBOTZB
CBOTZF
CBOTZL
CBOTZM
CBOTZN
CBOTZQ
CBOTZR
CBOTZT
CMEAD
CMEBP
CMEBTC
CMECD
CMECNH
CMEE7
CMEEAD
CMEEC
CMEECD
CMEED
CMEEMD
CMEES

HIGHORAIES:  HERFORIIE S

520
1000
1100
0

0
8250
4400
3300
7733
4004
330
363
297
341
1072.5
1760
1144
1375
2200
2805
5665
1815
214.5
440
11440
363
4070
1375
2310
1705
2062. 5
1457.5
1375
1320
2420
2200
174977
1210
15400
1595
8030
3190
4620
0
8470
16060

520
1000
1100
0

0
7500
4000
3000
7030
3640
300
330
270
310
975
1600
1040
1250
2000
2550
5150
1650
195
400
10400
330
3700
1250
2100
1550
1875
1325
1250
1200
2200
2000
159070
1100
14000
1450
7300
2900
4200
0
7700
14600

APEXFO
APEXPF
APEXUC
ASXAP
ASXXT
BMDCPO
BMDKLI
BMDUPO
CBOEVX
CBOEXBT
CBOT10Y
CBOT2YY
CBOT30Y
CBOTSYY
CBOTC
CBOTKW
CBOTMYM
CBOTO
CBOTS
CBOTTN
CBOTUB
CBOTW
CBOTYC
CBOTYK
CBOTYM
CBOTYW
CBOTZB
CBOTZF
CBOTZL
CBOTZM
CBOTZN
CBOTZQ
CBOTZR
CBOTZT
CMEAD
CMEBP
CMEBTC
CMECD
CMECNH
CMEE7
CMEEAD
CMEEC
CMEECD
CMEED
CMEEMD
CMEES

HIA6 PRAIE 2
520
1000
1100

0

0

8250
4400
3300
7733
4004
330
363
297
341
1072. 5
1760
1144
1375
2200
2805
5665
1815
214.5
440
11440
363
4070
1375
2310
1705
2062. 5
1457. 5
1375
1320
2695
2640
174977
1358. 5
15400
1787.5
8855
3575
9307. 5
0

8470
16060



CMEETH 88583 80530 CMEETH 88583

CMEFC 5830 5300 CMEFC 5830
CMEFT5 2750 2500 CMEFT5 2750
CMEJ7 1705 1550 CMEJ7 1914
CMEJY 3410 3100 CMEJY 3828
CMELB 9240 8400 CMELB 9240
CMELC 3410 3100 CMELC 3410
CMELN 1870 1700 CMELN 1870
CMEM2K 836 760 CMEMZ2K 836
CMEM6A 242 220 CMEM6A  269. 5
CMEM6B 220 200 CMEM6B 264
CMEM6C  163. 35 148.5 CMEM6C  163. 35
CMEMGE 319 290 CMEMGE  357.95
CMEM6J 54450 49500 CMEM6J 54450
CMEMBT 3498 3180 CMEMBT 3498
CMEMCD 121 110 CMEMCD  135. 85
CMEMES 1606 1460 CMEMES 1606
CMEMJY 341 310 CMEMJY  382.8
CMEMNH 1540 1400 CMEMNH 1540
CMEMNQ 2442 2220 CMEMNQ 2442
CMEMP 1430 1300 CMEMP 1705
CMENE 1540 1400 CMENE 1870
CMENIY 1430000 1300000 CMENIY 1430000
CMENKD 14300 13000 CMENKD 14300
CMENQ 24420 22200 CMENQ 24420
CMEPJY 880000 800000 CMEPJY 982300
CMERA 1540 1400 CMERA 1925
CMERF 2310 2100 CMERF 2750
CMERMB 3190 2900 CMERMB 3190
CMERP 2200 2000 CMERP 2596
CMERTY 8360 7600 CMERTY 8360
CMERU 0 0 CMERU 4950
CMERY 660000 600000 CMERY 737000
CMESE 7700 7000 CMESE 9405
CMESF 4950 4500 CMESF 5610
CMESIR 968 880 CMESIR 968
CMESP 63250 57500 CMESP 63250
CMETRY 190080 172800 CMETRY 190080
CMEUN 7920 7200 CMEUN 9240
COMEXALI 3850 3500 COMEXALI 3850
COMEXGC 18700 17000 COMEXGC 18700
COMEXGCK 4620 4200 COMEXGCK 4620
COMEXGCT 18700 17000 COMEXGCT 18700
COMEXHG 9900 9000 COMEXHG 9900
COMEXHR 1100 1000 COMEXHR 1100
COMEXLTH 1980 1800 COMEXLTH 1980

COMEXMGC 1870 1700 COMEXMGC 1870



COMEXMHG
COMEXQC
COMEXQT
COMEXQO
COMEXSGC
COMEXSGU
COMEXST
COMEXSIL
COMEXSIT
COMEXTIO
DCEA
DCEA
DCEB
DCEB
DCEI
DCEI
DCEL
DCEL
DCEM
DCEM
DCEP
DCEP
DCEY
DCEY
DGCXDBRC
DGCXDG
DGCXDINR
DGCXDPPM
DGCXDS
DGCXDWT I

990
4950
8800
9350
24200
4950
17600
3520
17600
5524. 2
.07
.07

=)

coocoooooooo
Ol

DO DO DD — DN

0.2
5850
5050
375
252
3300
7200

DGCXDWTIN 500

DMEOQD
EUREXBTP
EUREXCRQ
EUREXDAX
EUREXDXM
EUREXESX
EUREXGBL
EUREXGBM
EUREXGBS
EUREXGBX
EUREXOAT
EUREXSMI
EUREXVS

8800
2578. 02
500. 5
43772.01
8754. 19
3865. 35
1965. 09
1124. 58
407. 06
3935. 78
2060. 47
7356. 57
303. 1

EURONEXTZ4511. 92

HKEXCAU
HKEXCEU

11118
8844

900
4500
8000
8500
22000
4500
16000
3200
16000
5022

DO O
SN

CLLLLLLLLLLeR
(@)]

DO DD DD DD — DD

0.2
5850
5050
375

252
3300
7200
500
8000
2578. 02
500. 5
43772.01
8754. 19
3865. 35
1965. 09
1124. 58
407. 06
3935. 78
2060. 47
7356. 57
303. 1
4511. 92
8966
7132

COMEXMHG
COMEXQC
COMEXQI
COMEXQO
COMEXSGC
COMEXSGU
COMEXSI
COMEXSIL
COMEXSIT
COMEXTIO
DCEA
DCEB
DCEI
DCEL
DCEM
DCEP
DCEY
DGCXDBRC
DGCXDG
DGCXDINR
DGCXDPPM
DGCXDS
DGCXDWTI

990
4950
8800
9350
24200
4950
17600
3520
17600
5524.2
0.07

coocooo
DO DD DO DO DD

.2
2850
5050
375
252
3300
7200

DGCXDWTIN 500

DMEOQD
EUREXBTP
EUREXCRQ
EUREXDAX
EUREXDXM
EUREXESX
EUREXGBL
EUREXGBM
EUREXGBS
EUREXGBX
EUREXOAT
EUREXSMI
EUREXVS

8800
2578. 02
500. 5
43772. 01
8754. 19
3865. 35
1965. 09
1124. 58
407. 06
3935. 78
2060. 47
7356. 57
303. 1

EURONEXTZ4511. 92

HKEXCAU
HKEXCEU
HKEXCHH
HKEXCIN
HKEXCJP
HKEXCUS
HKEXEAN
HKEXFEM
HKEXFEQ

11118
9602
23926
3059
10866
17077
4202
1106
1219



HKEXCHH
HKEXCIN
HKEXCJP
HKEXCUS
HKEXEAN
HKEXFEM
HKEXFEQ
HKEXGDR
HKEXGDU
HKEXGTI
HKEXHHI
HKEXHSI
HKEXHTI
HKEXITI
HKEXLRA
HKEXLRC
HKEXLRN
HKEXLRP
HKEXLRS
HKEXLRZ
HKEXLUA
HKEXLUC
HKEXLUN
HKEXLUP
HKEXLUS
HKEXLUZ
HKEXMAN
HKEXMBI
HKEXMCA
HKEXMCH
HKEXMCI
HKEXMCN
HKEXMCS
HKEXMDN
HKEXMHI
HKEXMIN
HKEXMJU
HKEXMMN
HKEXMOT
HKEXMPI
HKEXMTN
HKEXMTW
HKEXMWN
HKEXSIU
HKEXSSI
HKEXUCN
HKEXUIN

23926
2979
10839
14111
4202
1106
1219
36907
5226
23341
47680
116774
50127
8645
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
17595
2806
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
4495
28355
691
8472
9044
5067
25137
852
360

19295
2383
8741
11379
3361
891
983
29763
4214
18673
38451
94172
40101
6916
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128
4298
7690
14076
2244
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
3596
22684
552
6777
1235
4053
20109
687
288

HKEXGDR
HKEXGDU
HKEXGTI
HKEXHHT
HKEXHSI
HKEXHT I
HKEXITI
HKEXLRA
HKEXLRC
HKEXLRN
HKEXLRP
HKEXLRS
HKEXLRZ
HKEXLUA
HKEXLUC
HKEXLUN
HKEXLUP
HKEXLUS
HKEXLUZ
HKEXMAN
HKEXMBI
HKEXMCA
HKEXMCH
HKEXMCT
HKEXMCN
HKEXMCS
HKEXMDN
HKEXMHT
HKEXMIN
HKEXMJU
HKEXMMN
HKEXMOI
HKEXMP I
HKEXMTN
HKEXMTW
HKEXMWN
HKEXSIU
HKEXSSI
HKEXUCN
HKEXUIN
HKEXVHS
ICEUB
ICEUC
ICEUG
ICEUI
ICEUR
ICEURC

136098
18979
23341
48944
124820
50127
8645
6131
21612
36654
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5719
575
4389
1278
3298
13140
5373
9788
17595
2806
2872
1065
24964
9918
5439
1635
4495
28355
691
8472
9044
9310
256137
852
365
28834
6446
8855
4939
643. 5
2596
6226



HKEXVHS
ICEUB
ICEUC
ICEUG
ICEUI
ICEUR
ICEURC
ICEUT
ICEUW
ICEUZ
ICSGBM
ICSGCHM
ICSGCNM
ICSGGM
ICSGGM
ICSGSDX
ICUSCC
ICUSCT
ICUSDX
ICUSKC
ICUSOJ
ICUSRS
ICUSSB
ICUSTF
ICUSYG
ICUSYI
ICUSZG
ICUSZI
INEBC
INEBC
INEEC
INEEC
INELU
INELU
INENR
INENR
INESC
INESC
KRXKOS
LMEAA
LMEAH
LMEAM
LMECA
LMECO
LMEMD
LMEML
LMEML

28834
5049
8895
4939
643. 5
2442
6226
5753
1747.9
5679. 3
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
669. 68
483. 67
437. 36
9636
1507
2186. 8
12758. 625
6114.9
662. 4
1071. 84
366
1799. 51266
1943. 7
5597. 24
9718. 5
.15
.15

22

22

.2

.2

15

15

.2

.2
0.075
6300
3875
3350
15900
5260
11245.5
1080
775

=

=NeNeloNo R NeR=N=

23067
4590
8050
4490
585
2220
5660
5230
1589
5163
586
611
231
608. 8
439. 7
397.6
8760
1370
1988
11598. 75
5559
662. 4
974. 4
366
1635. 9206
1767
5088. 4
8835
.15
.15
.22
.22
2

2
15
.15
2
.2
0.075
6300
3875
3350
15900
5260
11245.5
1080
775

SO0 Oo o0

ICEUT
ICEUW
ICEUZ
ICSGBM
ICSGCHM
ICSGCNM
ICSGGM
ICSGSDX
ICUSCC
ICUSCT
ICUSDX
ICUSKC
ICUSOJ
ICUSRS
ICUSSB
ICUSTF
ICUSYG
ICUSYI
ICUSZG
ICUSZI
INEBC
INEEC
INELU
INENR
INESC
KRXKOS
LMEAA
LMEAH
LMEAM
LMECA
LMECO
LMEMD
LMEML
LMEMO
LMENA
LMENT
LMEOAD
LMEOCD
LMEOND
LMEOPD
LMEOSD
LMEOZD
LMEPB
LMESC
LMESN
LMESR
LMEZS

7480
1747.9
6623. 1
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
669. 68
437. 36
9636
1507
2186. 8
12758. 625
6114.9
662. 4
1071. 84
366
1799. 51266
1943. 7
5597. 24
9718. 5
0.2

2

cooo
DO DO DO D

0.075
6300
3875
3350
15900
5260
11245.5
1080
18000
3220
9828
3875
15900
9828
3325
18900
5950
3325
320
18900
420
5950



LMEMO 18000
LMENA 3220
LMENT 9828
LMEOAD 3875
LMEOCD 15900
LMEOND 9828
LMEOPD 3325
LMEOSD 18900
LMEOZD 5950
LMEPB 3325
LMESC 320
LMESN 18900
LMESR 420
LMEZS 5950
NSEGIN 2750
NYMEXBZ 5170
NYMEXCL 5720
NYMEXHO 6820
NYMEXMCL 572
NYMEXMTEF 9350
NYMEXNG 6050
NYMEXPA 13750
NYMEXPL 5500
NYMEXQG 1512.5
NYMEXQM 2860
NYMEXRB 6050
OSEJAM 57800
OSEJAS 112000
OSEJAU 578000
OSEJCR 78000
OSEJGBL 1562940
OSEJPA 1158000
OSEJPL 223500
OSEJRB 40000
OSEJRU 82000
OSEJRV 85500
OSEJSV 348000
OSENK225 2332333
OSENK225V233461
OSETOPIX 1484713
SGXAJ 60500
SGXAU 352
SGXCH 0
SGXCN 1100
SGXCY 1210
SGXEY 0
SGXFE 1188

18000
3220
9828
3875
15900
9828
3325
18900
5950
3325
320
18900
420
5950
2500
4700
5200
6200
520
8500
5500
12500
5000
1375
2600
5500
57800
112000
578000
78000
1562940
1158000
223500
40000
82000
85500
348000
2332333
233461
1484713
55000
320

0

1000
1100

0

1080

NSEGIN 2750
NYMEXBZ 5170
NYMEXCL 5720
NYMEXHO 6820
NYMEXMCL 572
NYMEXMTE 9350
NYMEXNG 6050
NYMEXPA 13750
NYMEXPL 5500
NYMEXQG 1512. 5
NYMEXQM 2860
NYMEXRB 6050
OSEJAM 57800
OSEJAS 112000
OSEJAU 578000
OSEJCR 78000
OSEJGBL 1564985
OSEJPA 1158000
OSEJPL 223500
OSEJRB 40000
OSEJRU 83000
OSEJRV 85500
OSEJSV 348000
OSENK225 2504122
OSENK225V250413
OSETOPIX 1587125
SGXAJ 60500
SGXAU 352
SGXCH 0

SGXCN 1100
SGXCY 1210
SGXEY 0

SGXFE 1188
SGXID 0

SGXIN 0

SGXIU 385
SGXJB 154000
SGXJG 1540000
SGXKJ 59400
SGXKU 693
SGXMD 0
SGXMUC 3025
SGXMY 0

SGXNK 1430000
SGXNS 286000
SGXNU 14300
SGXRT 1100



SGXID
SGXIN
SGXIU
SGXJB
SGXJG
SGXKJ
SGXKU
SGXMD
SGXMUC
SGXMY
SGXNK
SGXNS
SGXNU
SGXRT
SGXSG
SGXST
SGXTD
SGXTF
SGXTW
SGXTWD
SGXTWN
SGXUC
SGXUS
TFEXGO
TFEXS50
TOCOMJCO
TOCOMJGL
TOCOMJKE
ZCEMA
ZCEMA
ZCEOI
ZCEOI
ZCEPF
ZCEPF
ZCEPK
ZCEPK
ZCERM
ZCERM
ZCESR
ZCESR
ZCETA
ZCETA
INEBC
INEBC
ZCETA
ZCETA
APEXFO

0

0

385
154000
1540000
59400
693

0

3025

0
1430000
286000
14300
1100
2090

0

1210
962. 5
0

3630
4950
12100
550
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2
0.2
.09

(]
©

DO O — — DN DN
Nelie}

. 096
. 096
. 10368
. 10368

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
520

0

0

350
140000
1400000
54000
630

0

2750

0
1300000
260000
13000
1000
1900

0

1100
875

0

3300
4500
11000
200
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500

e
D

DO O~ K~ DNDNDNDDN
© ©

. 096

. 096

. 10368
. 10368
520

SO0 O00000000000000

SGXSG
SGXST
SGXTD
SGXTF
SGXTW
SGXTWD
SGXTWN
SGXUC
SGXUS
TFEXGO
TFEXS50
TOCOMJCO
TOCOMJGL
TOCOMJKE
ZCEMA
ZCEOI
ZCEPF
ZCEPK
ZCERM
ZCESR
ZCETA

2090

0

1210
962. 5
0

3630
4950
12100
950
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2

09

2

09

e



APEXPF
BMDCPO
BMDKLI
BMDUPO
CBOEVX
CBOT10Y
CBOT2YY
CBOT30Y
CBOToYY
CBOTC
CBOTKW
CBOTMYM
CBOTO
CBOTS
CBOTTN
CBOTUB
CBOTW
CBOTYC
CBOTYK
CBOTYM
CBOTYW
CBOTZB
CBOTZF
CBOTZL
CBOTZM
CBOTZN
CBOTZQ
CBOTZR
CBOTZT
CMEAD
CMEBP
CMEBTC
CMECD
CMECNH
CMEE7
CMEEAD
CMEEC
CMEECD
CMEED
CMEES
CMEETH
CMEFC
CMEFT5
CMEJ7
CMEJY
CMEM2K
CMEM6A



CMEM6B
CMEM6E
CMEMBT
CMEMCD
CMEMES
CMEMJY
CMEMNH
CMEMNQ
CMEMP
CMENE
CMENIY
CMENKD
CMENQ
CMEPJY
CMERA
CMERF
CMERMB
CMERP
CMERTY
CMERU
CMERY
CMESE
CMESF
CMESIR
CMEUN
COMEXALI
COMEXGC
COMEXHG
COMEXHR
COMEXLTH
COMEXMHG
COMEXQC
COMEXQI
COMEXSGC
COMEXSGU
COMEXST
COMEXSIL
COMEXSIT
COMEXTIO
DCEA
DCEA
DCEB
DCEB
DCEI
DCEI
DCEL
DCEL

264

357.5

135.85

382.8

1705
1870

0
0
0

982300

1925
2750

0

2596

0

4950

737000

9405
5610

0

9240
3850

18700

9900

SO OO OO OO

17600

3520

(e

coocoooooo0

07
07
07
07
11
11
07

.07

240
325

123.5

348

1550
1700

0

0

0
893000
1750
2500

0

2360

0

4500
670000
8550
5100

0

8400
3500
17000
9000

[N eNeNoNoNe

0
16000
3200

07
07
07
07
11
11
07
.07

coocooooooo0



DCEM 0.07 0.07

DCEM 0.07 0.07
DCEP 0.08 0. 08
DCEP 0.08 0. 08
DCEY 0.07 0.07
DCEY 0.07 0.07
DGCXDG 5050 5050
DGCXDINR 7 7
DMEOQD 8800 8000
HKEXCAU 10906 8795
HKEXCEU 9602 7743
HKEXCHH 22929 18491
HKEXCIN 3059 2447
HKEXCJP 10866 8762
HKEXCUS 17077 13771
HKEXEAN 3896 3116
HKEXFEM 1071 863
HKEXFEQ 1190 959
HKEXGDR 136098 109756
HKEXGDU 18979 15305
HKEXHHI 48944 39470
HKEXHST 124820 100661
HKEXHTI 49502 39601
HKEXLRA 6011 4808
HKEXLRC 21253 17002
HKEXLRN 36654 29323
HKEXLRP 5665 4532
HKEXLRS 30975 24780
HKEXLRZ 8578 6862
HKEXLUA 916 732
HKEXLUC 3098 2478
HKEXLUN 5719 4575
HKEXLUP 569 455
HKEXLUS 4322 3457
HKEXLUZ 1212 969
HKEXMAN 3271 2616
HKEXMBI 13140 10512
HKEXMCA 5000 4000
HKEXMCH 9788 7893
HKEXMCS 2872 2297
HKEXMDN 1065 852
HKEXMHI 24964 20132
HKEXMIN 5865 4692
HKEXMJU 5280 4224
HKEXMMN 1609 1287
HKEXMTN 670 536

HKEXMTW 7514 6011



HKEXMWN 7820 6256

HKEXSIU 9310 7448
HKEXUCN 835 673
HKEXUIN 365 292
HKEXVHS 28302 22641
ICEUB 6446 5860
ICEUC 8855 8050
ICEUG 4939 4490
ICEUI 254. 375 231. 25
ICEUR 2596 2360
ICEURC 5830 5300
ICEUT 7480 6800
ICEUZ 6623. 1 6021
ICSGBM  644.6 586
ICSGCHM  672. 1 611
ICSGCNM + 254. 1 231
ICSGSDX  434. 28 394.8
ICUSCC 9636 8760
ICUSDX  2171.4 1974
ICUSKC  12758.625 11598.75
ICUSOJ  6114.9 5559
INEBC 0.2 0.2
INEBC 0.2 0.2
INELU 0.2 0.2
INELU 0.2 0.2
INENR 0.2 0.2
INENR 0.2 0.2
INESC 0.2 0.2
INESC 0.2 0.2
NSEGIN 0 0
NYMEXBZ 0 0
NYMEXCL 5720 5200
NYMEXHO 6820 6200
NYMEXMCL 0 0
NYMEXMTEF 0 0
NYMEXNG 6050 5500
NYMEXPA 13750 12500
NYMEXPL 5500 5000
NYMEXQG 0 0
NYMEXQM 0 0
NYMEXRB 6050 5500
OSEJCR 78000 78000
OSEJGBL 1564985 1564985
OSEJRB 40000 40000
OSEJRU 83000 83000
OSEJRV ~ 83500 83500

OSENK225 2504122 2504122



OSENK225V 250413 250413
OSETOPIX 1587125 1587125

SGXAJ 0 0
SGXAU 0 0
SGXCN 0 0
SGXCY 0 0
SGXFE 0 0
SGXIU 0 0
SGXJB 0 0
SGXJG 0 0
SGXKJ 0 0
SGXKU 0 0
SGXMUC 0 0
SGXNK 0 0
SGXNS 0 0
SGXNU 0 0
SGXRT 0 0
SGXSG 0 0
SGXTD 0 0
SGXTF 0 0
SGXTWD 0 0
SGXTWN 0 0
SGXUC 0 0
SGXUS 0 0
TFEXGO 26560 26560
TOCOMJCO 273000 273000
TOCOMJGL 195500 195500
TOCOMJKE 154000 154000
APEXFO 520 520
APEXPF 1000 1000
BMDCPO 8250 7500
BMDKLI 4400 4000
BMDUPO 3300 3000
CBOEVX 7733 7030
CBOT10Y 330 300
CBOT2YY 363 330
CBOT30Y 297 270
CBOT5YY 341 310
CBOTZL 2310 2100
CBOTZM 1705 1550
CBOTZQ  247.5 225
CMEAD 2420 2200
CMEBP 2200 2000
CMEBTC 160919 146290
CMECD 1210 1100
CMECNH 15400 14000

CMEEC 3190 2900



CMEETH
CMEFC
CMEFT5
CMEJY
CMELC
CMELN
CMEMBT
CMEMNH
CMEMP
CMENIY
CMERA
CMERMB
CMERP
CMESIR
COMEXALI
COMEXGC
COMEXGCK
COMEXGCT
COMEXHG
COMEXHR
COMEXLTH
COMEXMGC
COMEXMHG
COMEXQC
COMEXQO
COMEXSGC
COMEXSGU
COMEXS I
COMEXSIL
COMEXTIO
DCEB
DCEB
DCEI
DCEI
DCEL
DCEL
DCEP
DCEP
DGCXDINR
DMEOQD
HKEXCAU
HKEXCEU
HKEXCHH
HKEXCIN
HKEXCJP
HKEXCUS
HKEXEAN

79849
5830
2750
3410
3410
1870
3223
1540
1430
1430000
1540
3190
2200
968
3850
18700
4620

0

9900
1026. 3
1980
1870

0

0

0
24200
4950
17600
3520
5524. 2

.07
11
11
07
.07
.08

SO0 DO O«

375
8800
11118
8844
23926
2979
10839
14111
4202

72590
5300
2500
3100
3100
1700
2930
1400
1300
1300000
1400
2900
2000
880
3500
17000
4200
0
9000
933
1800
1700
0

0

0
22000
4500
16000
3200
5022
0.07
.07
.11
.11
.07
.07
.08
0. 08
375
8000
8966
7132
19295
2383
8741
11379
3361

OO OO OO



HKEXFEM
HKEXGDR
HKEXGDU
HKEXHHT
HKEXHSI
HKEXHTI
HKEXLRA
HKEXLRC
HKEXLRN
HKEXLRP
HKEXLRS
HKEXLRZ
HKEXLUA
HKEXLUC
HKEXLUN
HKEXLUP
HKEXLUS
HKEXLUZ
HKEXMAN
HKEXMBI
HKEXMCA
HKEXMCH
HKEXMCS
HKEXMDN
HKEXMHI
HKEXMIN
HKEXMJU
HKEXMMN
HKEXMTN
HKEXMTW
HKEXMWN
HKEXSIU
HKEXUCN
HKEXUIN
HKEXVHS
ICEUB
ICEUG
ICEUL
ICEUT
ICEUW
ICSGBM
ICSGCHM
TCSGCNM
ICUSCT
ICUSSB
INEBC
INEBC

1106
36907
5226
47680
116774
50127
6131
21612
36415
5679
31161
8950
931
3178
5679
575
4389
1278
3298
12661
5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852
360
28834
5335
4939
242. 275
6105
1747.9
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
1507
1071. 84
0. 15
0.15

891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128
4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
952
6777
1235
4053
687
288
23067
4850
4490
220. 25
5550
1589
586
611
231
1370
974. 4
0. 15
0. 15



INEEC 0. 22 0. 22
INEEC 0. 22 0. 22
INELU 0.2 0.2
INELU 0.2 0.2
INENR 0.15 0. 15
INENR 0. 15 0. 15
INESC 0.2 0.2
INESC 0.2 0.2
NSEGIN 2750 2500
NYMEXBZ 0 0
NYMEXCL 5720 5200
NYMEXHO 6820 6200
NYMEXMCL 0 0
NYMEXMTF 9350 8500
NYMEXNG 6050 5500
NYMEXPA 13750 12500
NYMEXPL 5500 5000
NYMEXQG 0 0
NYMEXQM 0 0
NYMEXRB 6050 5500
OSEJAM 57800 57800
OSEJAS 112000 112000
OSEJAU 578000 278000
OSEJPA 1158000 1158000
OSEJPL 223500 223500
OSEJRB 40000 40000
OSEJRU 82000 82000
OSEJRV 85500 85500
OSEJSV 348000 348000
OSENK225V 232643 232643
SGXAJ 60500 55000
SGXAU 352 320
SGXCN 1100 1000
SGXCY 1210 1100
SGXFE 1084. 6 986
SGXTU 385 350
SGXKJ 59400 54000
SGXKU 693 630
SGXMUC 3025 2750
SGXNK 1430000 1300000
SGXNS 286000 260000
SGXRT 1100 1000
SGXSG 2090 1900
SGXTD 1210 1100
SGXTF 962. 5 875
SGXTWD 3630 3300

SGXTWN 4950 4500



SGXUC 12100 11000

SGXUS 550 500
TOCOMJCO 273000 273000
TOCOMJGL 195500 195500
TOCOMJKE 161500 161500
APEXFO 520 520
APEXPF 1000 1000
BMDCPO 7700 7000
BMDKLI 4400 4000
BMDUPO 3300 3000
CBOEVX 5962 5420
CBOT10Y 330 300
CBOT2YY 363 330
CBOT30Y 297 270
CBOT5YY 341 310
CBOTS 2200 2000
CBOTYK 440 400
CBOTZQ  566.5 515
CBOTZR 1375 1250
CMEAD 2420 2200
CMEBP 2200 2000
CMEBTC 161843 147130
CMECD 1210 1100
CMECNH 15400 14000
CMEEC 3190 2900
CMEETH 80399 73090
CMEFC 5830 5300
CMEFT5 2750 2500
CMEJY 3410 3100
CMEMBT 3234 2940
CMEMNH 1540 1400
CMEMP 1430 1300
CMENIY 1430000 1300000
CMERA 1540 1400
CMERMB 3190 2900
CMERP 2200 2000
CMESIR 968 880
COMEXALT 3850 3500
COMEXGC 18700 17000
COMEXHG 9900 9000
COMEXHR 1100 1000
COMEXLTH 1760 1600
COMEXMHG 990 900
COMEXQC 4950 4500
COMEXSGC 24200 22000
COMEXSGU 4950 4500

COMEXST 17600 16000



COMEXSIL
COMEXTIO
DCEA
DCEA
DCEB
DCEB
DCEI
DCEL
DCEL
DCEL
DCEM
DCEM
DCEP
DCEP
DCEY
DCEY
DGCXDG
DGCXDINR
DGCXDS
DMEOQD
HKEXCAU
HKEXCEU
HKEXCHH
HKEXCIN
HKEXCJP
HKEXCUS
HKEXEAN
HKEXFEM
HKEXGDR
HKEXGDU
HKEXHHI
HKEXHSI
HKEXHTI
HKEXLRA
HKEXLRC
HKEXLRN
HKEXLRP
HKEXLRS
HKEXLRZ
HKEXLUA
HKEXLUC
HKEXLUN
HKEXLUP
HKEXLUS
HKEXLUZ
HKEXMAN
HKEXMBI

3520
4950

coooooooooo00

07

.07

07
07
11
11
07
07
07
07
08

.08
.07
0.

07

5050
375

3300
8800

11118

8844

23926

2979

10839
14111

4202
1106

36907

5226

47680
116774
50127

6131

21612
36415

5679

31161

8950
931

3178
5679
575

4389
1278
3298

12661

3200
4500
.07
.07
.07
.07
.11
.11
.07
.07
.07
.07
.08
.08
.07
.07
5050
375
3300
8000
8966
7132
19295
2383
8741
11379
3361
891
29763
4214
38451
94172
40101
4904
17289
29132
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4543
460
3511
1022
2638
10128

ecleoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoRoNoNoRoNe Ne



HKEXMCA
HKEXMCH
HKEXMCS
HKEXMDN
HKEXMHI
HKEXMIN
HKEXMJU
HKEXMMN
HKEXMTN
HKEXMTW
HKEXMWN
HKEXSIU
HKEXUCN
HKEXUIN
HKEXVHS
ICEUB
ICEUG
ICEUL
ICEURC
ICEUT
ICSGBM
ICSGCHM
TCSGCNM
ICUSOJ
ICUSRS
INEBC
INEBC
INELU
INELU
INENR
INENR
INESC
INESC
NSEGIN
NYMEXBZ
NYMEXCL
NYMEXHO
NYMEXMCL
NYMEXMTF
NYMEXNG
NYMEXPA
NYMEXPL
NYMEXQG
NYMEXQM
NYMEXRB
OSEJCR
OSEJRB

5373
9536
2832
1033
23354
5918
5439
1635
691
8472
9044
5067
852
360
28834
5049
4489. 1
317. 625
5830
5753
644. 6
672. 1
254. 1
6114.9
662. 4
0.1
0.11
.13
.14
.12
.13
.13
.14
2750
0
5720
6820
572
9350
6050
13200
5500
1512.5
2860
6050
78000
40000

O OO OO O

4298
7690
2265
826
18833
4734
4351
1308
952
6777
1235
4053
687
288
23067
4590
4081
288. 75
5300
5230
586
611
231
5559
662. 4
0.1
.11
.13
.14
.12
13
.13
.14
500

5200
6200
520
8500
5500
12000
5000
1375
2600
5500
78000
40000



OSEJRU 82000 82000

OSEJRV 85500 85500
OSENK225V 232716 232716
SGXAJ 60500 55000
SGXAU 352 320
SGXCN 1100 1000
SGXCY 1210 1100
SGXFE 1188 1080
SGXIU 385 350
SGXKJ 59400 54000
SGXKU 693 630
SGXMUC 3025 2750
SGXNK 1430000 1300000
SGXNS 286000 260000
SGXRT 880 800
SGXSG 2090 1900
SGXTD 1210 1100
SGXTF 770 700
SGXTWD 3630 3300
SGXTWN 4950 4500
SGXUC 12100 11000
SGXUS 550 500
TOCOMJCO 273000 273000
TOCOMJGL 195500 195500
TOCOMJKE 161500 161500
0 0
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AEFF PRUE
520
1000
1100
0

0
7500
4000
3000
7030
3640
300
330
270
310
975
1600
1040
1250
2000
2550
5150
1650
195
400
10400
330
3700
1250
2100
1550
1875
1325
1250
1200
2450
2400
159070
1235
14000
1625
8050
3250
4825
0
7700
14600



80530
5300
2500
1740
3480
8400
3100
1700
760
245
240
148.5
325
49500
3180
123.5
1460
348
1400
2220
1550
1700
1300000
13000
22200
893000
1750
2500
2900
2360
7600
4500
670000
8550
5100
880
57500
172800
8400
3500
17000
4200
17000
9000
1000
1800
1700



900
4500
8000
8500
22000
4500
16000
3200
16000
5022

C L2 LS
DO DO DD DD

0.2
5850
5050
375

252
3300
7200
500
8000
2578. 02
500. 5
43772. 01
8754. 19
3865. 35
1965. 09
1124. 58
407. 06
3935. 78
2060. 47
7356. 57
303. 1
4511. 92
8966
7743
19295
2447
8762
13771
3361
891

983



109756
15305
18673
39470
100661
40101
6916
4904
17289
29323
4543
24928
7160
744
2542
4575
460
3511
1022
2638
10512
4298
7893
14076
2244
2297
852
20132
4734
4351
1308
3596
22684
552
6777
1235
7448
20109
687
292
23067
5860
8050
4490
585
2360
5660



6800
1589
6021
586
611
231
608. 8
397.6
8760
1370
1988
11598. 75
5559
662. 4
974. 4
366
1635. 9206
1767
5088. 4
8835
0.2

2

cooo
DO DO DO DN

0.075
6300
3875
3350
15900
5260
11245.5
1080
18000
3220
9828
3875
15900
9828
3325
18900
5950
3325
320
18900
420
5950



2500
4700
5200
6200
520
8500
5500
12500
5000
1375
2600
5500
57800
112000
578000
78000
1564985
1158000
223500
40000
83000
85500
348000
2504122
250413
1587125
55000
320

0

1000
1100

0

1080

0

0

350
140000
1400000
54000
630

0

2750

0
1300000
260000
13000
1000



1900

0

1100
875

0

3300
4500
11000
500
26560
4860
273000
195500
161500
0.2

09

2

09

S i
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